
U20 Kvinder Kvartfinaler, Kvart Match no. 140987 Day: 6 11-05-2024 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

12:00:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal B, 1

ROSTER

Ikast KFUM Volley
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

2 Ida Damsgaard Lau

3 Klara Damsgaard Lau 28855

6 Marie Boe Andersen 25409

8 Katrine Kjærsgaard 22780

9 Alma T. Uhrenholt 26189

10 L Nicole Grønbæk Kristensen 21964

12 Mathilde Rolighed Brinck Overgaard

19 Marie Sonne Kristensen

71 Lucia Dujmovic 31824

88 L Johanne Skouboe Jensen

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Mats Björkman

AS Peder Dahl

AS Peder Dahl

AS2 Anonym 1879

X

Hvidovre Volleyball Klub
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Mathilda Døcker 35713

6 L Freja Nielsen 24873

7 Laura Krabbe Larsen 15996

8 Maia Ouzer Andersen 16184

13 Amelie Østrup

14 Tatiana Cassandra Markray 27234

15 Nikoline Zetner Nielsen 26406

16 Hannah Stengade Troelsgaard 29762

17 Stine Dalgaard 26418

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Lars Engell

AS Sara Ouzer Mortensen

TL Britt Markray

X

X

Roster approved on the 11-05-2024 Roster approved on the 11-05-2024


